


Salmon/Sake

Seared Salmon

Smoke Salmon

Tuna/Maguro

Seared Tuna

Yellowtail/Hamachi

Yellowtail Toro

Albacore Tuna/Shiro

Scallop/Hotate

Creamy Scallop

$5.50

$6.00

$7.00

$6.50

$7.00

$6.00

$8.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.50

 

 
 

Surf Clam/Hokkigai

Squid/Ika

Octopus/Tako

Sea Urchin/Uni

Smelt Roe/Masago

Flying Fish Roe/Tobiko

Salmon Roe/Ikura

Sweet Shrimp/Ama Ebi

Steamed Shrimp/Ebi

Real Crab/Kani

Grilled Egg/Tamago

Freshwater Eel/Unagi

Sweet Bean Curd/Inari

$5.50

$6.00

$6.50

M/P

$5.00

$6.00

$7.50

$8.50

$5.25

$7.25

$5.25

$8.00

$4.25

 California Roll
  Sesame,avocado,cucumber,imitation crab

California Roll w/ Tobiko 
  Toiko,avocado,cucumber,imitation crab

Philly Roll
 Smoke salmon,cucumber,cream cheese

Eel Roll
BBQ Eel,sesame,avocado,cucumber

Caterpillar Roll
 Avocado topping,BBQ Eel,avocado,cucumber

Spicy Salmon Oregon Roll
 Spicy salmon,crab,green onion

Salmon Avocado Roll

Salmon Roll

Tuna Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll 

Yellowtail Roll

Rainbow Roll
Cali roll-Topped w/tuna,hamachi,salmon,white tuna,shrimp,unagi 

Salmon Skin Roll
cucumber,masago

Shrimp Tempura Roll
avocado,masago

Spider Roll
avocado,cucumber,masago

Salmon Tempura Roll
Avocado,cucumber,cream cheese

Kanji Roll
Crab,avocado,cucumber Topped w/tuna,salmon

Spicy Kanji Roll
Tempura shrimp,salmon,asparagus,avocado,masago

Dragon Roll
Tempura shrimp,cucumber,masago-Topped w/unagi, and avocado

Spicy Crunch Roll
Crab,avocado,cream cheese w/spicy,unagi sauce

Asparagus Tempura Roll

Cucumber Roll

Avocado and Cucumber Roll

Vegetable Roll
Asparagus,cucumber,avocado,lettuce, 

 QTY

 $6.95

 $7.50

$8.50

$8.50

$11.95

$8.95

$8.50

$7.25

$7.25

$8.95

$8.95

$14.50

$7.95

$8.25

$10.95

$8.50

$10.00

$11.00

$14.00

$10.00

$7.00

$5.00

$6.50

$7.00

Salmon Toro $6.50
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$5.50

$6.00

$7.00

$6.50

$7.00

$6.00

$8.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.50
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$5.00

$6.00

$7.50
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$5.25

$7.25

$5.25

$8.00

$4.25
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Spicy Tuna Roll 
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Rainbow Roll
Cali roll-Topped w/tuna,hamachi,salmon,white tuna,shrimp,unagi 

Salmon Skin Roll
cucumber,masago

Shrimp Tempura Roll
avocado,masago

Spider Roll
avocado,cucumber,masago

Salmon Tempura Roll
Avocado,cucumber,cream cheese

Kanji Roll
Crab,avocado,cucumber Topped w/tuna,salmon

Spicy Kanji Roll
Tempura shrimp,salmon,asparagus,avocado,masago

Dragon Roll
Tempura shrimp,cucumber,masago-Topped w/unagi, and avocado

Spicy Crunch Roll
Crab,avocado,cream cheese w/spicy,unagi sauce

Asparagus Tempura Roll
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Avocado and Cucumber Roll

Vegetable Roll
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 QTY

 $6.95

 $7.50

$8.50

$8.50

$11.95

$8.95

$8.50

$7.25

$7.25

$8.95

$8.95

$14.50

$7.95

$8.25

$10.95

$8.50

$10.00

$11.00

$14.00

$10.00

$7.00

$5.00

$6.50

$7.00

Salmon Toro $6.50

Appetizer

Edamame 

Tempura Vegetable 

Tempura Shrimp

Assorted Tempura

Soft Shell Crab

Calamari

Mussel Misoyaki

Avocado Misoyaki

Agedashi Tofu

Tuna Poke

 $4.50

 $7.95

 $9.95

 $9.95

 $9.95

 $8.95

 $7.50

 $5.95

 $6.95

 $13.95

Green Salad

Sashimi Salad

Squid Salad

Seaweed Salad

Cucumber Salad

                    

QTY

Salad
QTY

$6.00

$10.50

$5.95

$5.95

$4.00

KANJI FUSION 
RESTAURANT

Mon - Thur & Sun   

11:00am-2:30pm     4:00pm-9:00pm

Fri & Sat

11:00am-2:30pm     4:00pm-9:30pm

(Closed Tuesday)

3113 SE Division St, Portland OR 97202

NIGIRI SUSHI / SASHIMI
2pcs Nigiri  Sushi  / 3pcs Sashimi

Nigiri / Sashimi

SUSHI ROLLS

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*
*

*

*

*

*
*

*

*

*

*

*

*
*
*
*
*

*

*

* Appetizer

Edamame 

Tempura Vegetable 

Tempura Shrimp

Assorted Tempura

Soft Shell Crab

Calamari

Mussel Misoyaki

Avocado Misoyaki

Agedashi Tofu

Tuna Poke

 $4.50

 $7.95

 $9.95

 $9.95

 $9.95

 $8.95

 $7.50

 $5.95

 $6.95

 $13.95

Green Salad

Sashimi Salad

Squid Salad

Seaweed Salad

Cucumber Salad

                    

QTY

Salad
QTY

$6.00

$10.50

$5.95

$5.95

$4.00

APPETIZER

SALAD

503-841-6646

*items contain raw fish, consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish,  or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

*

*

Chinese & Sushi

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V =Vegan



APPETIZER & SOUP
*Szechuan Wonton w/Chili Oil (10)
Crispy Vegetable Roll (3)
Pot Sticker (8)
Crispy Shrimp Roll (6)
Crab Puff (8)

*Hot Sour Soup (Small/Large)
Egg Drop Soup (Small/Large)
Wonton Soup

11
4
7
8
7

3/7
3/7

9

BEEF
*Sesame Beef
*Orange Beef
*Cumin Beef
*Mongolian Beef
Broccoli Beef
String Bean Beef
Snow Pea Beef
Assorted Vegetable Beef

*Beef in Hot & Spicy Gravy
*Black pepper Beef Sizzling Platter

16
16
15
15
15
15
16
15
17
17

* has a kick to it, please ask to adjust for your taste Dishes served a la carte

SEAFOOD
*Szechuan Shrimp
*Salt Pepper Shrimp
*Kung-Pao Shrimp
Cashew Shrimp
Snow Pea Shrimp
Assorted Vegetable Shrimp

*Salt Pepper Squid
*Prawn & Squid w/Hot Garlic Sauce
Stir-Fried Fish Fillet

*Deep Fried Fish Fillet Szechuan Style
*Fish Fillet in Hot & Spicy Gravy                17

17
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
17

POULTRY
*Szechuan Crispy Chicken
*General Chicken
*Orange Chicken
*Mandarin Chicken
*Sesame Chicken
*Kung-Pao Chicken
Cashew Chicken

*Mongolian Chicken
Broccoli Chicken
String Bean Chicken
Assorted Vegetable Chicken

*Chicken in Hot & Spicy Gravy

16
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
15

VEGETABLE
*Dry Cook Green Beans
*Hot & Sour Cabbage
*Broccoli with Garlic Sauce
*Ma Po Tofu
Tofu Vegetable
Family Style Tofu

*Eggplant Hot Garlic Sauce
Eggplant & Green Bean
Assorted Vegetable with Cashews

12
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
13

FRIED RICE 
Make it hot & spicy, ask your server! 
Combination Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Bowl of Steamed White Rice

12
11
11
11
12

2

CHOW MEIN
Make it hot & spicy, ask your server! 

POULTRY
*General Chicken
*Orange Chicken
*Mandarin Chicken
*Sesame Chicken
*Kung-Pao Chicken

Cashew Chicken
*Mongolian Chicken

Broccoli Chicken
String Bean Chicken
Assorted Vegetable Chicken

BEEF
*Sesame Beef
*Orange Beef
*Cumin Beef
*Mongolian Beef
*Black Pepper Beef

Broccoli Beef
String Bean Beef
Snow Pea Beef
Assorted Vegetable Beef

SEAFOOD
*Kung-Pao Shrimp

Cashew Shrimp
Snow Pea Shrimp
Assorted Vegetable Shrimp
Stir-Fried Fish Fillet

VEGETABLE
*Dry Cook Green Beans
*Broccoli with Garlic Sauce
*Mapo Tofu
  Tofu Vegetable
  Family Style Tofu
  Eggplant & Green Bean
  Assorted Vegetable
     with Cashews

Serve with steamed rice and soup

LUNCH SPECIAL   $11.50
Mon- Fri   11:00 am-2:30pm

( Tuesday Closed)

FRIED RICE & CHOW MEIN
Make it hot & spicy, ask your server! 

Combination Fried Rice 
Vegetable Fried Rice 
Chicken Fried Rice 
Beef Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice 

Combination Chow Mein 
Vegetable Chow Mein 
Chicken Chow Mein 
Beef Chow Mein
Shrimp Chow Mein

Combination Chow Mein
Vegetable Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein

13
12
12

Beef Chow Mein
Shrimp Chow Mein

12
13

V

V

V

V =Vegan

V

V

V






